LIGHTWEIGHT FIXINGS
LA CHEVILLE
NYLON MULTIFONCTIONS
249
C
4ALL Universal plug 250
UNO Universal plug 252
FIX Expansion plug 255

Hole
diameter
Screw head type d l D L tfix df
Countersunk Hex Countersunk [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
Ø12
FIX-12+680 – –
12 60
6
80 20
7FIX-12+100 – – 100 40
FIX-12+120 – – 120 60
– FIX-12/60 –
8
60 1
9
– FIX-12/70 – 70 10
– FIX-12/80 – 80 20
– FIX-12/100 – 100 40
– FIX-12/120 – 120 60
– FIX-12/140 – 140 80
– FIX-12/160 – 160 100
– FIX-12/180 – 180 120
Ø14
– FIX-14/80 –
14 70 10
80 10
11
– FIX-14/100 – 100 30
– FIX-14/120 – 120 50
– FIX-14/160 – 160 90
– FIX-14/180 – 180 110
– FIX-14/200 – 200 130
– FIX-14/220 – 220 150
– FIX-14/260 – 260 190
Size
Product code Plug Screw
Without collar With collar
Diameter Length Diameter Length

•	 Autoclaved aerated concrete (E) min 2MPa acc. EN 771-4
aPPRoVals and RePoRts:
•	 AT-15-4237/2006
•	 ETA-12/0457
Size
Product code
Plug Fixture
Diameter Length Max thickness Hole diameter
Plug collar type d l tfix df
Countersunk Flange Cylinder [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
Ø5
FX-05L025 – –
5
25 1
6
FX-05L030 FX-05K030 FX-05C030 30 5
FX-05L035 FX-05K035 FX-05C035 35 10
FX-05L040 FX-05K040 FX-05C040 40 15
FX-05L050 FX-05K050 FX-05C050 50 25
Ø6
FX-06L030 FX-06K030 FX-06C030 30 1
7
FX-06L035 FX-06K035 FX-06C035 35 6
FX-06L040 FX-06K040 FX-06C040 40 11
FX-06L045 FX-06K045 FX-06C045 45 16
FX-06L050 FX-06K050 FX-06C050 50 21
FX-06L055 FX-06K055 FX-06C055 55 26
FX-06L060 FX-06K060 FX-06C060 60 31
FX-06L070 FX-06K070 FX-06C070 70 41
FX-06L080 FX-06K080 FX-06C080 80 51
Ø8
FX-08L045 FX-08K045 FX-08C045
8
45 5
9
FX-08L060 FX-08K060 FX-08C060 60 20
FX-08L080 FX-08K080 FX-08C080 80 40
FX-08L100 FX-08K100 FX-08C100 100 60
FX-08L120 FX-08K120 FX-08C120 120 80
FX-08L140 FX-08K140 FX-08C140 140 100
FX-08L160 FX-08K160 FX-08C160 160 120
FeatuRes:
FX-L – Countersunk version
FX-C – Cylindrical version
FX-K – Mushroom version

Size
Product	code
Plug Screw Fixture
Diameter Length Diameter Length Max
thickness
Hole
diameter
Head	type d l D L tfix df
Countersunk Hex	head [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
Ø8
KDS-08100 –
8
100
4.9
110 40 9
KDS-08120 – 120 130 60 9
KDS-08140 – 140 150 80 9
Ø10
KDS-10080 KD-10080
10
80
6.8
90 20 11
KDS-10100 KD-10100 100 110 40 11
KDS-10120 KD-10120 120 130 60 11
KDS-10140 KD10140 140 150 80 11
KDS-10160 KD-10160 160 170 100 11
KDS-10200 KD-10200 200 210 140 11
KDS-10240 KD-10240 240 250 180 11
Ø16
– KD16140
16
140

Base Material:
•	 Non-cracked	concrete	min	C20/25
•	 Reinforced	and	unreinforced	concrete
•	 Solid	brick	min	15MPa
aPPrOVals aND rePOrts:
•	 AT-15-7553/2008
Size Product	code
Anchor Fixture
Diameter Length
Max	thickness
Hole	diameter
Concrete Solid	brick
d l tfix tfix df
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M10
O-10072 10 72 32 12 11
O-10092 10 92 52 32 11
O-10112 10 112 72 52 11
O-10132 10 132 92 72 11
O-10152 10 152 112 92 11
O-10182 10 182 142 122 11
O-10202 10 202 162 142 11
O
Features:
•	 Zinc	electroplated	carbon	steel
•	 Steel	class	4.6

aPPrOVals aND rePOrts:
•	 AT-15-6977/2012
Size
Product	code
Screw Fixture
Diameter Length
Max	thickness Hole
diameterConcrete Other
WHS WHO
d l tfix tfix df
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
Ø7.5
WHS-75052 WHO-75052 7.5 52 22 - 8
WHS-75072 WHO-75072 7.5 72 42 12 8
WHS-75092 WHO-75092 7.5 92 62 32 8
WHS-75112 WHO-75112 7.5 112 82 52 8
WHS-75132 WHO-75132 7.5 132 102 72 8
WHS-75152 WHO-75152 7.5 152 122 92 8
WHS-75182 WHO-75182 7.5 182 152 122 8
WHS-75212* WHO-75212* 7.5 212 182 152 8
WHO WHS
Features:
sCreW:
•	 Zinc	electroplated	steel